Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo, Overall results
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Name
518 Warren, Hayden
504 Charlick, Alex
522 Ritchie, Ella
511 Staunton, Bryan
527 Halkyard, Chris Ebin
513 Haig, Sean
517 Vincent, Lucia
514 Horne, Josh
515 Love, Tyron
528 Read, Emily
505 Redmond, Anna J
523 Conlon, Brid
524 Huhtamaki, Sanna
525 Chisholm, Helen
526 Hopper, Linda
500 Harrison, Alison
529 McFarlane, Lyne
509 Baker, Cheryl
508 Goldsmith, Sarah
512 Mitchell, Sarah
520 Kitson, Jane
519 Cooper, Anita

Distance

Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo

Category
Open (19-39)
Open (19-39)
Open (19-39)
Open (19-39)
Open (19-39)
Vetl (40-49)
Open (19-39)
Open (19-39)
Vetl (40-49)
Open (19-39)
Open (19-39)
Vetl (40-49)
Vetl (40-49)
Vet2 (50-59)
Vet2 (50-59)
Vet2 (50-59)
Vet2 (50-59)
Vet3 (60+)
Vetl (40-49)
Vetl (40-49)
Vet2 (50-59)
Vetl (40-49)

Time
1:33:57
1:35:36
1:51:48
1:56:42
1:58:01
2:05:21
2:06:53
2:14:03
2:17:12
2:17:36
2:19:18
2:22:42
2:29:28
2:36:07
2:41:02
2:51:36
2:56:39
3:13:16
3:27:27
3:27:34
3:34:32
3:34:33
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521 Gould, Edwina
510 Fitzpatrick, Daniel
501 Harrison, Paul
502 McArthur, Phil
503 McArthur, Simone
506 Molloy, Michael
507 Faulkner, Grace

516 Heunis, Johannes Pieter

Rustic Run Half Marathon Team, Overall results

Name
707 Katie And Ben
703 Boom Shaka Laka
706 Sarah And Viv
714 Carmel Toh

712 Getting Faster- Getting Slower

711 Family Affair

701 Sally & Sarah

710 The Chase

700 Sullivano Family
716 A & E

713 Miles To Martini’S
708 Stampeding Turtles
709 Heal, Susan

704 Where's The Wine?

Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo
Rustic Run Half Marathon Solo

Distance

Rustic Run Half Marathon Team
Rustic Run Half Marathon Team
Rustic Run Half Marathon Team
Rustic Run Half Marathon Team
Rustic Run Half Marathon Team
Rustic Run Half Marathon Team
Rustic Run Half Marathon Team
Rustic Run Half Marathon Team
Rustic Run Half Marathon Team
Rustic Run Half Marathon Team
Rustic Run Half Marathon Team
Rustic Run Half Marathon Team
Rustic Run Half Marathon Team
Rustic Run Half Marathon Team

Vetl (40-49)
Open (19-39)
Vet3 (60+)

Vet2 (50-59)
Vet2 (50-59)
Open (19-39)
Open (19-39)
Open (19-39)

Category
Mixed Team 2
Kids Team 2
Female Team 4
Female Team 2
Mixed Team 3
Mixed Team 3
Female Team 2
Mixed Team 2
Mixed Team 2
Youth Team 2
Female Team 2
Female Team 3
Female Team 2
Female Team 2

3:34:33
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
41:12.4
11:46.9
14:08 .4
16:59.9
18:24.9
18:25.4
21:24.9
21:30.9
21:51.0
31:34.5
37:32.3
41:01.1
44:01.8

DNS



